
Green Valley Dr (After Bus Stop 61)

Rifle Range Rd

John Road

Green Valley Dr

Reuben Richardson Rd

Bicentennial Dr

Target Hill Rd

Reuben Richardson Rd & Lakeside Crt

Marie Clark Drive

Target Hill Rd

Bus Stop #

51 (North side)

78

76

78

78B

79

77

53

55

61

75

74A

Time

07:55

07:57

08:06

07:58

08:00

08:03

08:04

08:13

08:14

08:15

08:16

08:18

08:23

Direction




